
616

NUM_INS IDENTIF NOM PRENOM O616 E616 M616

1700544 09868641 ATTIA YASSINE 13,00 11,00 11,60

1600121 11931544 BEN HAMOUDA ANIS 16,00 13,00 13,90

1600469 09197733 BESBES KHOULOUD 13,00 10,00 10,90

1500225 07478698 BESSI IBRAHIM YASSINE 7,00 4,00 4,90

1600256 09632107 BIBANI MAISSA 9,00 9,00 9,00

1600050 14265047 BOUSSETTA ANWAR 8,00 9,00 8,70

1600100 09199672 CHERNI ZAINEB 16,00 14,00 14,60

1500430 07464202 ELLOUMI MED ALI 7,00 5,00 5,60

1400381 07213266 GABSI INSAF 0,00 0,00 0,00

1400431 09187609 GHAZOUANI MOHAMED ALI 12,00 10,00 10,60

1500290 10009523 HADHRI IMEN 6,00 6,00 6,00

1500387 13007769 MEJRI KHAOULA 14,00 13,00 13,30

1500197 13011409 ROUISSI CHAIMA 15,00 10,00 11,50

2éme Année Licence Fondamentale en Gestion : Management

DROIT DU TRAVAIL



645

NUM_INS IDENTIF NOM PRENOM D645 E645 M645

1700544 09868641 ATTIA YASSINE 13,00 12,50 12,60

1600121 11931544 BEN HAMOUDA ANIS 10,00 18,25 16,60

1600469 09197733 BESBES KHOULOUD 10,00 9,50 9,60

1500225 07478698 BESSI IBRAHIM YASSINE 0,00 10,00 8,00

1600256 09632107 BIBANI MAISSA 10,00 16,25 15,00

1600050 14265047 BOUSSETTA ANWAR 12,00 16,00 15,20

1600100 09199672 CHERNI ZAINEB 12,00 6,00 7,20

1500430 07464202 ELLOUMI MED ALI 0,00 11,50 9,20

1400381 07213266 GABSI INSAF 0,00 0,00 0,00

1400431 09187609 GHAZOUANI MOHAMED ALI 13,00 18,00 17,00

1500290 10009523 HADHRI IMEN 0,00 13,25 10,60

1500387 13007769 MEJRI KHAOULA 12,00 7,25 8,20

1500197 13011409 ROUISSI CHAIMA 10,00 13,00 12,40

2éme Année Licence Fondamentale en Gestion : Management

ANGLAIS 1



601

NUM_INS IDENTIF NOM PRENOM C10 C601 E601 M601

1700544 09868641 ATTIA YASSINE 18,00 13,00 12,00 12,80

1600121 11931544 BEN HAMOUDA ANIS 18,00 12,50 11,50 12,35

1600469 09197733 BESBES KHOULOUD 18,00 15,00 14,50 14,95

1500225 07478698 BESSI IBRAHIM YASSINE 16,00 12,00 10,50 11,35

1600256 09632107 BIBANI MAISSA 16,00 13,50 12,50 13,05

1600050 14265047 BOUSSETTA ANWAR 18,00 13,00 11,00 12,10

1600100 09199672 CHERNI ZAINEB 16,00 16,00 13,25 14,08

1500430 07464202 ELLOUMI MED ALI 15,00 9,50 11,50 11,45

1400381 07213266 GABSI INSAF 14,00 0,00 0,00 1,40

1400431 09187609 GHAZOUANI MOHAMED ALI 15,00 13,50 11,00 11,90

1500290 10009523 HADHRI IMEN 15,00 9,00 13,00 12,40

1500387 13007769 MEJRI KHAOULA 16,00 16,00 14,00 14,60

1500197 13011409 ROUISSI CHAIMA 15,00 14,00 15,50 15,15

2éme Année Licence Fondamentale en Gestion : Management

MARKETING



607

NUM_INS IDENTIF NOM PRENOM C10 C607 E607 M607

1700544 09868641 ATTIA YASSINE 16,00 16,00 9,50 11,45

1600121 11931544 BEN HAMOUDA ANIS 13,00 13,00 16,50 15,45

1600469 09197733 BESBES KHOULOUD 12,00 12,00 16,00 14,80

1500225 07478698 BESSI IBRAHIM YASSINE 14,00 14,00 4,50 7,35

1600256 09632107 BIBANI MAISSA 11,00 11,00 4,00 6,10

1600050 14265047 BOUSSETTA ANWAR 12,00 12,00 3,50 6,05

1600100 09199672 CHERNI ZAINEB 16,00 16,00 8,50 10,75

1500430 07464202 ELLOUMI MED ALI 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00

1400381 07213266 GABSI INSAF 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1400431 09187609 GHAZOUANI MOHAMED ALI 12,00 12,00 3,50 6,05

1500290 10009523 HADHRI IMEN 9,00 9,00 7,50 7,95

1500387 13007769 MEJRI KHAOULA 14,00 14,00 12,50 12,95

1500197 13011409 ROUISSI CHAIMA 13,00 13,00 9,50 10,55

2éme Année Licence Fondamentale en Gestion : Management

GESTION DE LA PRODUCTION



602

NUM_INS IDENTIF NOM PRENOM C10 C602 E602 M602

1700544 09868641 ATTIA YASSINE 16,00 14,00 13,00 13,50

1600121 11931544 BEN HAMOUDA ANIS 17,00 14,50 12,50 13,35

1600469 09197733 BESBES KHOULOUD 17,00 18,50 15,00 15,90

1500225 07478698 BESSI IBRAHIM YASSINE 14,00 9,00 0,50 3,55

1600256 09632107 BIBANI MAISSA 16,00 10,50 10,50 11,05

1600050 14265047 BOUSSETTA ANWAR 15,50 5,50 6,50 7,20

1600100 09199672 CHERNI ZAINEB 16,50 14,00 12,25 13,03

1500430 07464202 ELLOUMI MED ALI 6,00 11,00 7,25 7,88

1400381 07213266 GABSI INSAF 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1400431 09187609 GHAZOUANI MOHAMED ALI 12,00 8,50 6,50 7,45

1500290 10009523 HADHRI IMEN 6,00 3,50 4,50 4,45

1500387 13007769 MEJRI KHAOULA 16,00 10,00 10,00 10,60

1500197 13011409 ROUISSI CHAIMA 15,00 9,50 9,50 10,05

2éme Année Licence Fondamentale en Gestion : Management

FINANCE


